
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Notre Dame 283  271       554  -14 
1  2   North Carolina 279  282       561  -7 
3  3   Rutgers University 284  289       573  +5 

T6  T4   Boston College 290  284       574  +6 
11  T4   Iowa 295  279       574  +6 
T6  6   Kent State 290  287       577  +9 
5  T7   Missouri - Kansas City 289  290       579  +11 
4  T7   Michigan State 285  294       579  +11 
8  T7   Arizona State 291  288       579  +11 

12  10   Mississippi State 296  286       582  +14 
T9  11   Michigan 294  289       583  +15 
13  12   Iowa State 298  286       584  +16 
T9  13   Toledo 294  295       589  +21 
14  14   Georgia Southern 299  292       591  +23 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Christopher Gotterup  Rutgers University  68  63       131  -11   
1 2   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  66  69       135  -7   
2 3   Mason Andersen *  Arizona State  67  69       136  -6   

T34 4   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  73  64       137  -5   
T3 5   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  68  70       138  -4   
T3 T6   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  68  71       139  -3   
T7 T6   Troy Taylor II  Michigan State  69  70       139  -3   
T20 T8   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  71  69       140  -2   
T20 T8   Davis Lamb  Notre Dame  71  69       140  -2   
T10 T8   Brent Ito  Michigan  70  70       140  -2   
T7 T8   Christian Cavaliere  Boston College  69  71       140  -2   
T3 T8   Cade Breitenstine  Kent State  68  72       140  -2   
T42 T13   Mac McClear  Iowa  74  67       141  -1   
T10 T13   Ryggs Johnston *  Arizona State  70  71       141  -1   
T10 T13   Tripp Kinney  Iowa State  70  71       141  -1   
T10 T13   Alex Schaake  Iowa  70  71       141  -1   
T26 T13   Garrett Johnson  Mississippi State  72  69       141  -1   
T26 T18   Lachlan Barker  Iowa State  72  70       142  E   
T34 T18   Paul Foulquie  Missouri - Kansas City  73  69       142  E   
T20 T18   Patrick Wu  Boston College  71  71       142  E   
T7 T21   Taichi Kho *  Notre Dame  69  74       143  +1   
T20 T21   Ben Carr  Georgia Southern  71  72       143  +1   
T26 T21   Daniel Martinez *  Mississippi State  72  71       143  +1   
T10 T21   Grant Godfrey  Toledo  70  73       143  +1   
T10 T21   McCain Schellhardt  Missouri - Kansas City  70  73       143  +1   
T26 T26   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  72  72       144  +2   
T34 T26   Ford Clegg  Mississippi State  73  71       144  +2   
T10 T26   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  70  74       144  +2   
T26 T26   Julien Paltrinieri  Kent State  72  72       144  +2   
T34 T30   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  73  72       145  +3   
T34 T30   Dougie Ergood  North Carolina  73  72       145  +3   
T46 T30   Peng Pichaikool  Mississippi State  75  70       145  +3   
T46 T30   Brandon Kewalramani  Boston College  75  70       145  +3   
T10 T30   Charlie Pilon  Michigan  70  75       145  +3   
T46 T30   Patrick Kelly *  Notre Dame  75  70       145  +3   
T20 T36   Blake Wagoner  Arizona State  71  75       146  +4   
T26 T36   John Felitto *  Notre Dame  72  74       146  +4   
T26 T38   Austin Hitt  North Carolina  72  75       147  +5   
T42 T38   Oliver Whatley  Rutgers University  74  73       147  +5   
T34 T38   Will Kurtz  Kent State  73  74       147  +5   
T46 T38   Nick Cummings  Boston College  75  72       147  +5   
T10 T38   Bradley Smithson  Michigan State  70  77       147  +5   
T46 T38   David Amm  Toledo  75  72       147  +5   
T34 T38   Max Catherine  Missouri - Kansas City  73  74       147  +5   

T34 T38   Vitek Novak  Missouri - Kansas City  73  74       147  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T46   Joe Kim  Iowa  74  74       148  +6   
T46 T46   Colin Bowles  Georgia Southern  75  73       148  +6   
T67 T46   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  78  70       148  +6   
T46 T46   Kevin Paek  Boston College  75  73       148  +6   
T46 T46   James Piot  Michigan State  75  73       148  +6   
T74 T46   Hunter Ostrom  Notre Dame  79  69       148  +6   
T62 T46   Benton Weinberg  Iowa  77  71       148  +6   
T62 T46   Pier Francesco de Col  Michigan  77  71       148  +6   
T59 T46   Kenan Poole *  North Carolina  76  72       148  +6   
T42 T46   Nathan Thomson  Toledo  74  74       148  +6   
T20 T56   Andrew Walker  Michigan State  71  78       149  +7   
T46 T56   Zach Rosendale  Michigan State  75  74       149  +7   
T62 T56   Josh Gilkison  Kent State  77  72       149  +7   
T67 T56   James Leow  Arizona State  78  71       149  +7   
T74 T60   Won Jun Lee  Arizona State  79  71       150  +8   
T46 T60   Alex Jamieson *  Notre Dame  75  75       150  +8   
T62 T60   Ben Dunne  Michigan  77  73       150  +8   
T46 T60   Mason Williams  Georgia Southern  75  75       150  +8   
T10 T60   Xavier Marcoux  Rutgers University  70  80       150  +8   
T26 T60   Tony Jiang  Rutgers University  72  78       150  +8   
T67 T60   Sam Vincent  Iowa State  78  72       150  +8   
T67 T60   Brett Barron  Georgia Southern  78  72       150  +8   
T62 T68   Luukas Alakulppi *  Georgia Southern  77  74       151  +9   
T46 T68   Arnaud Lagraulet  Missouri - Kansas City  75  76       151  +9   
T46 T68   Rasmus Broholt Lind  Toledo  75  76       151  +9   
T59 T71   Austin Fulton  Mississippi State  76  76       152  +10   
T67 T71   Devin Deogun *  Michigan State  78  74       152  +10   
T74 T71   Frank Lindwall  Iowa State  79  73       152  +10   
T79 T71   Jared Wilson  Kent State  81  71       152  +10   
T59 75   Jack Doody  Toledo  76  77       153  +11   
T67 T76   Jake Maples  Georgia Southern  78  77       155  +13   
78 T76   Brendan Hansen  Rutgers University  80  75       155  +13   

T74 T78   Cameron Clarke  Mississippi State  79  77       156  +14   
T67 T78   Ricky Costello  Iowa State  78  78       156  +14   
T79 T78   Henry Spring  Michigan  81  75       156  +14   
81 81   Jackson Kalz *  Iowa State  88  82       170  +28   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Notre Dame 283 271 554

2 Palmer Jackson (3) 66 69 135

4 Davis Chatfield (2) 73 64 137

T8 Davis Lamb (5) 71 69 140

T30 Andrew O'Leary (4) 73 72 145

T46 Hunter Ostrom (1) 79 69 148

2 North Carolina 279 282 561

5 Austin Greaser (3) 68 70 138

T6 Ryan Gerard (2) 68 71 139

T8 Ryan Burnett (1) 71 69 140

T30 Dougie Ergood (5) 73 72 145

T38 Austin Hitt (4) 72 75 147

3 Rutgers University 284 289 573

1 Christopher Gotterup (1) 68 63 131

T38 Oliver Whatley (3) 74 73 147

T60 Tony Jiang (2) 72 78 150

T60 Xavier Marcoux (4) 70 80 150

T76 Brendan Hansen (5) 80 75 155

T4 Boston College 290 284 574

T8 Christian Cavaliere (1) 69 71 140

T18 Patrick Wu (2) 71 71 142

T30 Brandon Kewalramani (4) 75 70 145

T38 Nick Cummings (3) 75 72 147

T46 Kevin Paek (5) 75 73 148

T4 Iowa 295 279 574

T13 Alex Schaake (1) 70 71 141

T13 Mac McClear (5) 74 67 141

T46 Gonzalo Leal (2) 78 70 148

T46 Joe Kim (3) 74 74 148

T46 Benton Weinberg (4) 77 71 148

6 Kent State 290 287 577

T8 Cade Breitenstine (3) 68 72 140

T26 Julien Paltrinieri (5) 72 72 144

T38 Will Kurtz (2) 73 74 147

T56 Josh Gilkison (1) 77 72 149

T71 Jared Wilson (4) 81 71 152

T7 Missouri - Kansas City 289 290 579

T18 Paul Foulquie (4) 73 69 142

T21 McCain Schellhardt (1) 70 73 143

T38 Vitek Novak (2) 73 74 147

T38 Max Catherine (3) 73 74 147

T68 Arnaud Lagraulet (5) 75 76 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Michigan State 285 294 579

T6 Troy Taylor II (2) 69 70 139

T38 Bradley Smithson (4) 70 77 147

T46 James Piot (1) 75 73 148

T56 Andrew Walker (3) 71 78 149

T56 Zach Rosendale (5) 75 74 149

T7 Arizona State 291 288 579

T26 Cameron Sisk (1) 70 74 144

T26 Chun An Yu (2) 72 72 144

T36 Blake Wagoner (5) 71 75 146

T56 James Leow (4) 78 71 149

T60 Won Jun Lee (3) 79 71 150

10 Mississippi State 296 286 582

T13 Garrett Johnson (2) 72 69 141

T26 Ford Clegg (3) 73 71 144

T30 Peng Pichaikool (1) 75 70 145

T71 Austin Fulton (5) 76 76 152

T78 Cameron Clarke (4) 79 77 156

11 Michigan 294 289 583

T8 Brent Ito (1) 70 70 140

T30 Charlie Pilon (2) 70 75 145

T46 Pier Francesco de Col (5) 77 71 148

T60 Ben Dunne (4) 77 73 150

T78 Henry Spring (3) 81 75 156

12 Iowa State 298 286 584

T13 Tripp Kinney (1) 70 71 141

T18 Lachlan Barker (2) 72 70 142

T60 Sam Vincent (5) 78 72 150

T71 Frank Lindwall (4) 79 73 152

T78 Ricky Costello (3) 78 78 156

13 Toledo 294 295 589

T21 Grant Godfrey (2) 70 73 143

T38 David Amm (4) 75 72 147

T46 Nathan Thomson (3) 74 74 148

T68 Rasmus Broholt Lind (1) 75 76 151

75 Jack Doody (5) 76 77 153

14 Georgia Southern 299 292 591

T21 Ben Carr (4) 71 72 143

T46 Colin Bowles (1) 75 73 148

T60 Brett Barron (3) 78 72 150

T60 Mason Williams (5) 75 75 150

T76 Jake Maples (2) 78 77 155
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

3 Mason Andersen (Arizona State) 67 69 136

T13 Ryggs Johnston (Arizona State) 70 71 141

T21 Daniel Martinez (Mississippi State) 72 71 143

T21 Taichi Kho (Notre Dame) 69 74 143

T30 Patrick Kelly (Notre Dame) 75 70 145

T36 John Felitto (Notre Dame) 72 74 146

T46 Kenan Poole (North Carolina) 76 72 148

T60 Alex Jamieson (Notre Dame) 75 75 150

T68 Luukas Alakulppi (Georgia Southern) 77 74 151

T71 Devin Deogun (Michigan State) 78 74 152

81 Jackson Kalz (Iowa State) 88 82 170
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